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REP US SENATOR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2710
JOHN BARRASSO 1915 70.66%
ROCKY DE LA FUENTE 39 1.44%
DAVE DODSON 641 23.65%
JOHN HOLTZ 83 3.06%
ANTHONY VANRISSEGHEM 27 1.00%
Write-in Votes 5 0.18%

DEM US SENATOR DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 554
GARY TRAUNER 550 99.28%
Write-in Votes 4 0.72%

REP US REPRESENTATIVE REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2697
LIZ CHENEY 1632 60.51%
ROD MILLER 747 27.70%
BLAKE E. STANLEY 308 11.42%
Write-in Votes 10 0.37%

DEM US REPRESENTATIVE DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 570
TRAVIS HELM 297 52.11%
GREG HUNTER 269 47.19%
Write-in Votes 4 0.70%

REP GOVERNOR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2775
BILL DAHLIN 52 1.87%
FOSTER FRIESS 574 20.68%
SAM E. GALEOTOS 455 16.40%
MARK GORDON 860 30.99%
TAYLOR HAYNES 231 8.32%
HARRIET M. HAGEMAN 599 21.59%
Write-in Votes 4 0.14%

DEM GOVERNOR DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 560
KENNETH R. CASNER 100 17.86%
MICHAEL ALLEN GREEN 106 18.93%
MARY A. THRONE 300 53.57%
REX WILDE 49 8.75%
Write-in Votes 5 0.89%

REP SECRETARY OF STATE REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2376
EDWARD BUCHANAN 2366 99.58%
Write-in Votes 10 0.42%

DEM SECRETARY OF STATE DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 542
JAMES W. BYRD 541 99.82%
Write-in Votes 1 0.18%

REP STATE AUDITOR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2399
KRISTI RACINES 1453 60.57%
NATHAN WINTERS 945 39.39%
Write-in Votes 1 0.04%

DEM STATE AUDITOR DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 530
JEFF DOCKTER 526 99.25%
Write-in Votes 4 0.75%

REP STATE TREASURER REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2466
LELAND CHRISTENSEN 989 40.11%
CURT MEIER 1360 55.15%
RON REDO 113 4.58%
Write-in Votes 4 0.16%
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DEM STATE TREASURER DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 22
Write-in Votes 22 100.00%

REP STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF 
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2351
JILLIAN BALOW 2333 99.23%
Write-in Votes 18 0.77%

DEM STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF 
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 19
Write-in Votes 19 100.00%

REP STATE SENATE DISTRICT 11 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2238
LARRY HICKS 2170 96.96%
Write-in Votes 68 3.04%

DEM STATE SENATE DISTRICT 11 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 538
LEE ANN STEPHENSON 538 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

REP STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 15 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7 100.0  %
Total Votes 1048
DONALD BURKHART 1027 98.00%
Write-in Votes 21 2.00%

DEM STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 15 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7 100.0  %
Total Votes 16
Write-in Votes 16 100.00%

REP STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 47 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 14
Precincts Reporting 14 100.0  %
Total Votes 1521
JULIE MCCALLISTER 452 29.72%
JERRY PAXTON 1069 70.28%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

DEM STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 47 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 14
Precincts Reporting 14 100.0  %
Total Votes 10
Write-in Votes 10 100.00%

REP COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4YR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 4188
ROBERT BOB DAVIS 1313 31.35%
W. JOHN JOHNSON 1426 34.05%
R. TRAVIS MOORE 1424 34.00%
Write-in Votes 25 0.60%

DEM COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4YRDEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 66
Write-in Votes 66 100.00%

REP COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 YR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2618
BYRON R. BARKHURST 1020 38.96%
DUANE STOLNS 599 22.88%
TERRY WEICKUM 992 37.89%
Write-in Votes 7 0.27%

DEM COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2YRDEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 397
DON CUIN 382 96.22%
Write-in Votes 15 3.78%
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REP COUNTY CORONER REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2469
PAUL ZAMORA 2460 99.64%
Write-in Votes 9 0.36%

DEM COUNTY CORONER DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 36
Write-in Votes 36 100.00%

REP COUNTY AND PROSECUTING 
ATTORNEY

REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2622
ASHLEY DAVIS 1793 68.38%
SETH JOHNSON 822 31.35%
Write-in Votes 7 0.27%

DEM COUNTY AND PROSECUTING 
ATTORNEY

DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 35
Write-in Votes 35 100.00%

REP COUNTY SHERIFF REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2244
THOMAS W. GAMBLIN 769 34.27%
WALTER HAGAN 1224 54.55%
Write-in Votes 251 11.19%

DEM COUNTY SHERIFF DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 605
ARCHIE C. ROYBAL 597 98.68%
Write-in Votes 8 1.32%

REP COUNTY CLERK REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2470
GWYNN BARTLETT 2462 99.68%
Write-in Votes 8 0.32%

DEM COUNTY CLERK DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 21
Write-in Votes 21 100.00%

REP COUNTY TREASURER REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 109
Write-in Votes 109 100.00%

DEM COUNTY TREASURER DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 584
PATTY A. BENTSEN 576 98.63%
Write-in Votes 8 1.37%

REP COUNTY ASSESSOR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2489
RENEE SNIDER 1571 63.12%
JAMES "J.J." SPENCER 900 36.16%
Write-in Votes 18 0.72%

DEM COUNTY ASSESSOR DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 524
LINDSEY WEST 505 96.37%
Write-in Votes 19 3.63%
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REP CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT REP
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2462
MARA M. SANGER 2452 99.59%
Write-in Votes 10 0.41%

DEM CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 23
Write-in Votes 23 100.00%

REP PC MAN 101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 11
Write-in Votes 11 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 9
Write-in Votes 9 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC MAN 102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 7
Write-in Votes 7 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 7
Write-in Votes 7 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 196
AUSTIN W. HOFFMAN 194 98.98%
Write-in Votes 2 1.02%

REP PC WOMAN 201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 194
LORETTA J. HANSEN 193 99.48%
Write-in Votes 1 0.52%

DEM PC MAN 201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%
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REP PC MAN 202 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 11
Write-in Votes 11 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 202 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 13
Write-in Votes 13 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 202 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 202 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC MAN 301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 6
Write-in Votes 6 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 147
DENISE ASHLINE 146 99.32%
Write-in Votes 1 0.68%

DEM PC MAN 301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC MAN 302 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 6
Write-in Votes 6 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 302 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 254
MARA M. SANGER 251 98.82%
Write-in Votes 3 1.18%

DEM PC MAN 302 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 302 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 91
SANDRA MEHLE-HANSON 90 98.90%
Write-in Votes 1 1.10%

REP PC MAN 0401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC WOMAN 401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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DEM PC MAN 401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 601 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC WOMAN 601 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC MAN 601 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 601 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 701 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 11
Write-in Votes 11 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 701 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 5
Write-in Votes 5 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 701 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 701 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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REP PC MAN 801 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 801 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 801 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 801 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC MAN 901 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 6
Write-in Votes 6 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 901 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 9
Write-in Votes 9 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 901 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 901 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1001 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 11
Write-in Votes 11 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1001 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 11
Write-in Votes 11 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1001 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1001 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 28
Write-in Votes 28 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 22
Write-in Votes 22 100.00%



Election Summary Report
CARBON PRIMARY ELECTION 

AUGUST 21, 2018
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

CARBON COUNTY 2018 PRIMARY OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:08/23/18
Time:16:02:17

Page:8 of 11

Registered Voters 6517 - Cards Cast 3650    56.01% Num. Report Precinct 19 - Num. Reporting 19    100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 1101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 5
Write-in Votes 5 100.00%

REP PC MAN 1102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 184
DICK G. HISER 184 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 186
NILA RAE HISER 186 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

DEM PC MAN 1102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 137
JAMES F. JOHNSON 136 99.27%
Write-in Votes 1 0.73%

REP PC WOMAN 1201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 9
Write-in Votes 9 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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REP PC MAN 1401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 1501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

RAWLINS WARD 1
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 232
DEBARI T. MARTINEZ 211 90.95%
Write-in Votes 21 9.05%

RAWLINS WARD 2
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 546
LINDA ANN SMITH 526 96.34%
Write-in Votes 20 3.66%

RAWLINS WARD 3
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 589
AARON DURST 316 53.65%
GENESA ZENT 264 44.82%
Write-in Votes 9 1.53%

RAWLINS AT-LARGE
Total

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0  %
Total Votes 1372
JACQUELIN WELLS 1326 96.65%
Write-in Votes 46 3.35%

SARATOGA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 464
ED J. GLODE 298 64.22%
Write-in Votes 166 35.78%
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SARATOGA COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 998
WILL FAUST 228 22.85%
KIMBERLEY A. HYTREK 202 20.24%
BOB KEEL 231 23.15%
JON NELSON 265 26.55%
CHIA VALDEZ-SCHWARTZ 65 6.51%
Write-in Votes 7 0.70%

ELK MOUNTAIN MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 79
MORGAN J. IRENE 72 91.14%
Write-in Votes 7 8.86%

ELK MOUNTAIN COUNCIL 4YR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 134
KELLSIE DOMNITZ 53 39.55%
DAWN KENNEDA 48 35.82%
Write-in Votes 33 24.63%

ELK MOUNTAIN COUNCIL 2YR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 79
ANGIE HOBBS 71 89.87%
Write-in Votes 8 10.13%

BAGGS MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 75
ANNAMARIE WALDRON 64 85.33%
Write-in Votes 11 14.67%

BAGGS COUNCIL 4YR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 21
Write-in Votes 21 100.00%

BAGGS COUNCIL 2YR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 6
Write-in Votes 6 100.00%

SINCLAIR MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 77
ASA (ACE) MEEKS 34 44.16%
MICHELLE SERRES 42 54.55%
Write-in Votes 1 1.30%

SINCLAIR COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 149
ELLIE BENNETT 29 19.46%
LEIF JOHANSSON 44 29.53%
CULLEN MEEKS 46 30.87%
EMILY TOWNSEND 30 20.13%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

DIXON MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 13
MELODIE M. SEILAFF 12 92.31%
Write-in Votes 1 7.69%

DIXON COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 31
RAYMOND HAUGER 15 48.39%
LORELL HEROLD 12 38.71%
DANIELLE HILL 4 12.90%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

ENCAMPMENT MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 167
BRAD HEBIG 67 40.12%
GREG A. SALISBURY 99 59.28%
Write-in Votes 1 0.60%
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Registered Voters 6517 - Cards Cast 3650    56.01% Num. Report Precinct 19 - Num. Reporting 19    100.00%

ENCAMPMENT COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 298
STAS BANACH 53 17.79%
SHANNON FAGAN 68 22.82%
BIMBO J. NATION 79 26.51%
GARY STULL 94 31.54%
Write-in Votes 4 1.34%

MED BOW MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 93
KEVIN COLMAN 40 43.01%
KAY EMBREE 51 54.84%
Write-in Votes 2 2.15%

MED BOW COUNCIL 4YR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 168
SHARON BIAMON 55 32.74%
CINDY CHACE 12 7.14%
KENDA J. COLMAN 35 20.83%
KARLA DENZIN 56 33.33%
Write-in Votes 10 5.95%

MED BOW COUNCIL 2YR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 169
JOHN COWDIN 48 28.40%
CYNTHIA CULVER 28 16.57%
LYLE FLANSBURG 27 15.98%
TREVOR STRAUCH 62 36.69%
Write-in Votes 4 2.37%

RIVERSIDE MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 18
LEROY STEPHENSON 13 72.22%
Write-in Votes 5 27.78%

RIVERSIDE COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 26
ED GOLDEN 15 57.69%
Write-in Votes 11 42.31%

HANNA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 166
JON OSTLING 122 73.49%
Write-in Votes 44 26.51%

HANNA COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 183
TRACY L. FOWLER 132 72.13%
Write-in Votes 51 27.87%


